
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

K-211. Exam Schedule

Wed, 26 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language (Technological Terminology )  S12-105, S12-106
 Volkov Y.N.

Tue, 16 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Mathematics: Catastrophe Theory  M16-401  Ionov A.M.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Accounting at Nuclear Industry Enterprises  B13-703  Evseev M.A.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Optics  B14-203, B14-S02  Kazantseva E.V.
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  B15-102, B15-203  Muraviev S.E.
Mon, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Financial Management  B13-V01  Zhuchkov A.A.
Tue, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Mathematics: Catastrophe Theory  M16-509
Tue, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST History and Methodology of Laser Equipment and Laser Technologies  M16-203

 Protsenko E.D.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of Nuclear Electronics  S13-402  Atkin E.V.
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Introduction to Nuclear Physics  B14-102, B14-202, B14-S01, B14-S02

 Shustov A.E., Fesenko A.I.
Thu, 25 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Economics of Information Systems  B13-V01, B14-V73  Nizametdinov S.U.,

Rumyantsev V.P.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  B15-101  Ermachenko V.M.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  B15-507  Ermachenko V.M.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physics of Robustness and Mechanical Properties of Materials  B14-104, S14-104

 Perlovich Y.A.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electronics (Digital Electronics)  S14-401, S14-402  Ulanova A.V.,

Demidova A.V.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History and Philosophy of Science  A16-109, A16-403  Martinkus P.P.,

Leschev S.V.
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technical Thermodynamics  M16-S82, M16-S83  Haritonov V.S.
Wed, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematical Models  M16-703  Belyatskaya P.V., Nikiforov A.Y.,

Antonov D.O.
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Risk Assessment in Complex Systems  M16-502, M16-503

 Evstifeev A.A.


